A Revolution in Floor Restoration Technology
Diamabrush™ Restoration System
A revolutionary floor restoration technology using standard floor machines or auto-scrubbers
for the following tasks:
• Concrete Polishing  • Aggressive Cleaning  • Prep and Restoration
APPLICATION COATINGS
REMOVAL TOOL
CONCRETE PREP

Diamabrush™ Coating Removal Tools
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Ordering Guide
Blade Wear Chart*
Blade Type Average Sq Ft Range Average Sq Meter Range
Coating Removal 25 Grit 1,500 – 15,000 140 – 1,400+
Prep Plus 25 Grit 10,000 – 50,000 1,000 – 4,650
Prep Plus 100 Grit 15,000 – 60,000 1,400 – 5,600
Polymer 50 Grit 25,000 – 75,000 2,320 – 7,000+
Polymer 100 Grit 25,000 – 75,000 2,320 – 7,000+
Polymer 200 Grit 35,000 – 100,000+ 3,251 – 9,300+
Polymer 400 Grit 50,000 – 100,000+ 4,645 – 9,300+
Polymer 1,000 Grit 75,000+ 7,000+
Polymer 2,000 Grit 75,000+ 7,000+
Nilfisk P/N Description Qty.
56384241
56384242
25 Grit Prep Plus CW
25 Grit Prep Plus CCW
24
24
56384243
56384244
100 Grit Prep Plus CW
100 Grit Prep Plus CCW
24
24
56384253 50 Grit Polymer 44
56384254 100 Grit Polymer 44
56384255 200 Grit Polymer 44
56384256 400 Grit Polymer 44
56384257 1000 Grit Polymer 44
56384258 2000 Grit Polymer 44
Nilfisk P/N Description Qty.
56384245
56384246
25 Grit Prep Plus CW
25 Grit Prep Plus CCW
28
28
56384247
56384248
100 Grit Prep Plus CW
100 Grit Prep Plus CCW
28
28
56384253 50 Grit Polymer 44
56384254 100 Grit Polymer 44
56384255 200 Grit Polymer 44
56384256 400 Grit Polymer 44
56384257 1000 Grit Polymer 44
56384258 2000 Grit Polymer 44
17 inch Scrubber Tools Quantity Per Machine
Step Nilfisk P/N Description SC800 - 34D SC900 - 34D
Advenger
3405D**
SC6000 - 34D
1
56384215
56384216
25 Grit Prep Plus CW
25 Grit Prep Plus CCW
1
1